Form 3160-5 August 2007)	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON W				FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010 5. Lease Serial No. NMNM107368	
. \				5. Lease Seria		
) Don	ot use this form fo	is form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an II. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.			6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name	
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on reverse side.					A/Agreement, Name and/or No.	
I. Type of Well Gas Well Other				8. Well Name MultipleS	8. Well Name and No. MultipleSee Attached	
2. Name of Operator OXY USA INCORPO		Contact: DAVI E-Mail: david_stewart@c		9. API Well No. MultipleSee Attached		
3a. Address 5 GREENWAY PLAZA STE 110 HOUSTON, TX 77046-0521			3b. Phone No. (include area code) Ph: 432.685.5717		10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory COTTONWOOD DRAW UNKNOWN	
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)				11. County or Parish, and State		
Multiple-See Attached			EDD			
12. CHE	CK APPROPRIA	TE BOX(ES) TO IND	ICATE NATURE OF	NOTICE, REPORT, OR (OTHER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISS	SION	TYPE OF ACTION				
Notice of Intent			Deepen	Production (Start/Results)		
Subsequent Report	_	er Casing	Fracture Treat	Reclamation	Well Integrity	
- · -		ing Repair	New Construction		🛛 Other Venting and/or Flari	
🗖 Final Abandonmen		inge Plans	Plug and Abandon Plug Back	 Temporarily Abandon Water Disposal 	ng	
Partners LP pipeline Habitat. Enterprise habitat. The pipeline 1. Peaches 19 Fede	that transport gas was required to shu e is currently planne ral #1H - 30-015-40	for this well was locate at in the pipeline while ad to be completed by 1250	It is due to the Enterpris ad within the Gypsum V it is being re-routed out August, 2015.	Vild-Buckwheat t of the NM OIL CONSE	RVATION	
2. Peaches 19 Fede	rai #2H - 30-015-42	_	~ 11	ARTESIA DIST	RICT	
		(U)	D 10/7/15 pled for record	OCT 052	015	
			NMOCD	RECEIVE	D	
14. I hereby certify that the	Electron	ic Submission #298259 For OXY USA INCO		ll Information System Carlsbad n 09/22/2015 (15JAS0558SI ATORY ADVISOR	E)	
		brnission) Date 04/15/2015				
Name (Printed/Typed)	Electronic Submission)		Date 04/15/2	015		
Name (Printed/Typed)	Electronic Submission)	IS SPACE FOR FE	Date 04/15/2			
Name (Printed/Typed) [Signature (Approved By_DAVID_R (Electronic Submission) TH		DERAL OR STATE		Date 09/22/201	
Name (Printed/Typed) [Signature (Electronic Submission) TH ELASS are attached. Approval legal or equitable title t	of this notice does not war o those rights in the subject	TitlePETROLE	OFFICE USE	Date 09/22/201	
Name (Printed/Typed) [Signature (Approved By_DAVID_R Q onditions of approval, if any, rtify that the applicant holds hich would entitle the applica	Electronic Submission) TH ELASS are attached. Approval legal or equitable title t ant to conduct operation nd Title 43 U.S.C. Secti	of this notice does not war o those rights in the subject s thereon. on 1212, make it a crime fo	TitlePETROLE TitlePETROLE Office Carlsbac or any person knowingly and	OFFICE USE	Date 09/22/201	

.

•

Additional data for EC transaction #298259 that would not fit on the form

Wells/Facilities, continued

Agreement NMNM107368 NMNM107368 Lease NMNM107368 NMNM107368

Well/Fac Name, Number PEACHES 19 FEDERAL 1H PEACHES 19 FEDERAL 2H API Number 30-015-40250-00-S1 30-015-42362-00-S1

.

Location Sec 19 T25S R27E NWNE 330FNL 2310FEL 32.121770 N Lat, 104.228370 W Lon Sec 18 T25S R27E SESE 90FSL 642FEL 32.122857 N Lat, 104.222484 W Lon